
           AOCOPM 2023 Midyear Educational Conference and OPAM Workshops 

Fee Schedule 

AOCOPM MEMBER 
On or before 

Feb 13, 2023 

On or After 

Feb 14, 2023 

OPAM Basic Course, Part III (Wed Mar 15) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 8 AOA Category 1-A and will 
report CME and specialty credits commensurate with the extent of 
the physician’s participation in this activity. 
 
Basic Course, Physician $475 $575 
Basic Course, PAs & NPs $445 $545 
Basic Course, Residents & Retired $345 $445 
 
OPAM MRO Course (Fri Mar 17—Sat Mar 18) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 12 AOA Category 1-A and 
will report CME and specialty credits commensurate with the extent 
of the physician’s participation in this activity. 

 $595 $650 

OPAM DOT FMCSA NRCME Course (Sat Mar 18—Sun Mar 19) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 8 AOA Category 1-A and will 
report CME and specialty credits commensurate with the extent of 
the physician’s participation in this activity. 
 
 $450 $550 
Midyear Educational Conference (Thurs Mar 16 – Sun Mar 19) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 25-28 AOA Category 1-A 
credits (20-24 for virtual participants) and will report CME and 
specialty credits commensurate with the extent of the physician’s 
participation in this activity. 
 
Midyear, Physician $575 $675 
Midyear Midlevel (PA, NP)  $450 $550 
Midyear, Retired & Residents $350 $450 
Midyear, One-Day Rate $250 $350 
Midyear, Two-Day Rate  $450 $550 
Midyear Virtual Participation $450 $550 
Midyear, Student  $0  $0 
 

NON-MEMBER 
On or before 
Feb 13, 2023 

On or After 
Feb 14, 2023 

OPAM Basic Course, Part III (Wed Mar 15) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 8 AOA Category 1-A and will 
report CME and specialty credits commensurate with the extent of 
the physician’s participation in this activity. 
 
Basic Course, Physician $575 $675 
Basic Course, PAs & NPs $545 $645 

Basic Course, Residents & Retired $445 $545 

 
OPAM MRO Course (Fri Mar 17—Sat Mar 18) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 12 AOA Category 1-A and 
will report CME and specialty credits commensurate with the extent 
of the physician’s participation in this activity. 

 $695 $750 

OPAM DOT FMCSA NRCME Course (Sat Mar 18—Sun Mar 19) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 8 AOA Category 1-A and will 
report CME and specialty credits commensurate with the extent of 
the physician’s participation in this activity. 

 
 $550 $650 
Midyear Educational Conference (Thurs Mar 16 – Sun Mar 19) 
The AOCOPM designates this activity for 25-28 AOA Category 1-A 
credits (20-24 for virtual participants) and will report CME and 
specialty credits commensurate with the extent of the physician’s 
participation in this activity. 
 
Midyear, Physician  $675 $775 
Midyear, Midlevel (PA, NP)  $550 $650 
Midyear, Retired & Residents $450 $550 
Midyear, One-Day Rate $350 $450 
Midyear, Two-Day Rate $550 $650 
Midyear Virtual Participation $550 $650 
Midyear, Student  $0  $0 

NOTE:  These are final prices.  No tax will be added. 


